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Anlage Damen 40 (4er) 1
Kelterstrasse 99, 71394 Kernen MF: Marion Fischer

m 01622600812; marifischer@gmx.de
Sportwart/in Damen 40 (4er) 2
Fischer, Frank MF: Martina Claul3; T 01637188656
T 01727775026 fftennis@web.de martina-clauss@gmx.de
Jugendwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sommer-Lorenz, Daniela

T 01637605912 sommerlorenz@gmail.com Kamphausen, Ute
Sommer-Lorenz, Daniela
Gschwandl, Michaela
Maile, Aenne
Heumann, Sabrina
Gielnik, Bernadette
Zimmer, Sylvia
Vollmar, Sabine
Clauf3, Martina
Diessner, Christina
Sadlers, Beate
Fischer, Marion
Libischer, Sonja
Koch, Melanie
Grammel, Julia
Schimkowski, Ines
Eckhardt, Angela
Heilig, Renate
Braun, Lilly
Kamphausen, Gabi
Baranowska, Magda
Heumann, Christine
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Ersatzspieler
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26150170
26950103
26350190
27654572
28150068
27084096
26650944
27083509
26853687
27350412
26652854
27350080
26750912
28051271
28251288
25950858
26902544
26450949
26953765
25650308
27853046
26450218

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

E1 Heinrich, Jutta 28110433 LK19,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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